
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-1221 Name: PRM - Amend landscape contracts /Midori & Azteca

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:11/11/2008 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/2/2008 12/2/2008

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute all documents necessary to amend the Fiscal
Year 2008 purchase authority with Azteca Landscape, Contract Nos. 28892 and 29207, and Midori
Gardens, Contract Nos. 28893 and 29208, in the amounts of $175,461.57 for Azteca Landscape, and
$373,080.82 for Midori Gardens, for unforeseen park and street median landscape services accrued
during Fiscal Year 2008.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 120208-R-30sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council12/2/2008 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

